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Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

Monthly Deposit Summary

Accrual Basis June 2022
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 06/01/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,459.72 1,459.72
Deposit 06/01/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 675.00 2,134.72
Deposit 06/06/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 382.91 2,517.63
Deposit 06/09/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 650.77 3,168.40
Deposit 06/09/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 313.16 3,481.56
Deposit 06/13/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,180.00 4,661.56
Deposit 06/15/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 775.00 5,436.56
Deposit 06/15/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 500.00 5,936.56
Deposit 06/16/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 25.00 5,961.56
Deposit 06/16/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,240.00 7,201.56
Deposit 06/20/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 516.50 7,718.06
Deposit 06/21/2022  Deposit X 4018 - Pool... 595.75 8,313.81
Deposit 06/21/2022 Deposit X 4008 - Pool... 267.74 8,5681.55
Deposit 06/22/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 596.00 9,177.55
Deposit 06/23/2022  Deposit X 4008 - Pool... 132.30 9,309.85
Deposit 06/23/2022 Deposit X 4018 - Pool... 353.41 9,663.26
Deposit 06/23/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,285.25 10,948.51
Deposit 06/23/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 220.00 11,168.51
Deposit 06/28/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,134.50 12,303.01
Deposit 06/28/2022 Deposit X 4018 - Pool... 164.70 12,467.71
Deposit 06/28/2022 Deposit X 4008 - Pool... 87.75 12,555.46
Deposit 06/30/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,361.94 13,917.40
Deposit 06/30/2022 Deposit X 4018 - Pool... 272.00 14,189.40
Deposit 06/30/2022  Deposit X 4008 - Pool... 68.75 14,258.15
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 14,258.15 14,258.15
Total General Funds 14,258.15 14,258.15
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 06/30/2022 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 15.69 15.69
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 15.69 15.69
Total Lake Funds 15.69 15.69
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 06/30/2022  Interest X 4204 - Inter... 0.95 0.95
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 0.95 0.95
Total Road Funds 0.95 0.95
TOTAL 14,274.79 14,274.79
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